
SVP1

vent

Open
shelves
above

counter

Sink Dishwasher

Hob

full
height
fridge

full
height
freezer

Flushglaze
 Fixed flat skylight

full
height

full
height

full
height

counter
height

1

3456789
10

2

H
E

IG
H

T 1000M
M

HEIGHT 500MM

HEIGHT 500MM

HEIGHT 11000MM @ APEX

Wardrobe

H
E

IG
H

T 1400M
M

H
E

IG
H

T 700M
M

low level
storage

Plant room -housing Heat pump,
MVHR, and water cylinder

M
et

al
 b

ea
m

 L
:8

9.
80

1

2
3456789

10

11

12
13 14

Study/ quiet area

2015105
Scale Bar (meters)
0 2015105
Scale Bar (meters)
0

Drg No

Scale

Job No

Date of First Issue

Title

Project

R
ev

D
at

e
D

es
cr

ip
tio

n

Rev

Status

This drawing is to be used for planning purposes only.
Not for construction

PROPOSED PLANS

PLANNING

A

1:100 @ A3

201

01

33 LOWTHER ROAD

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:100@A3

N

01/09/2022

Air Source heat pump
3 metres

Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale 1:100@A3New External wall

insulation

Proposed Second Floor Plan
Scale 1:100@A3

-
P

LA
N

N
IN

G
01

/0
9/

20
22

--
--

--
--

Solar panels

Proposed Roof Plan
Scale 1:100@A3

Solar panels

A
P

LA
N

N
IN

G
 R

E
S

U
B

M
IS

S
IO

N
01

/1
2/

20
22

--
--

--
--

C
    

    
    

 A
M

EN
D

M
EN

TS
 T

O
 S

W
 A

N
D

 N
W

 E
LE

VA
TI

O
N

S 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
 1

0/
12

/2
02

3
C

    
    

    
 A

M
EN

D
M

EN
TS

 T
O

 S
W

 A
N

D
 N

W
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N
S 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 1
0/

12
/2

02
3

C



C
    

    
    

 A
M

EN
D

M
EN

TS
 T

O
 S

W
 A

N
D

 N
W

 E
LE

VA
TI

O
N

S 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
 1

0/
12

/2
02

3
C

    
    

    
 A

M
EN

D
M

EN
TS

 T
O

 S
W

 A
N

D
 N

W
 E

LE
VA

TI
O

N
S 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 1
0/

12
/2

02
3

C


